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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Javelin Throw MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Lancement du Javelot HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    15:30

8 Eriks RAGS LAT 751 86.47 82.35
7 Mark FRANK GER 772 84.88 84.88
6 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 663 98.48 83.43
5 Alexandr IVANOV RUS 824 88.90 84.24
4 Andrus VÄRNIK EST 775 87.83 87.19
3 Andreas THORKILDSEN NOR 826 87.75 87.75
2 Sergey MAKAROV RUS 737 92.61 90.33
1 Tero PITKÄMÄKI FIN 828 91.53 91.53

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

98.48WR Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE 29 Jena25 May 1996
87.68CR Breaux GREER USA 27 Monaco19 Sep 2004
91.53WL Tero PITKÄMÄKI FIN 22 Kuortane26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Jan ZELEZNÝ 25 May 9698.48 CZE
Aki PARVIAINEN 26 Jun 9993.09 FIN
Sergey MAKAROV 30 Jun 0292.61 RUS
Raymond HECHT 21 Jul 9592.60 GER
Konstadinós GATSIOÚDIS 24 Jun 0091.69 GRE
Tero PITKÄMÄKI 26 Jun 0591.53 FIN
Steve BACKLEY 25 Jan 9291.46 GBR
Seppo RÄTY 20 Jul 9290.60 FIN
Boris HENRY 9 Jul 9790.44 GER
Tom PETRANOFF 1 Mar 9189.16 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Tero PITKÄMÄKI91.53 FIN 26 Jun
Sergey MAKAROV90.33 RUS 11 Jul
Andreas THORKILDSEN87.75 NOR 4 Sep
Breaux GREER87.65 USA 17 Apr
Andrus VÄRNIK87.19 EST 25 May
Mark FRANK84.88 GER 4 Sep
Scott RUSSELL84.41 CAN 20 Jul
Alexandr IVANOV84.24 RUS 1 Jul
Jarkko KOSKI-VÄHÄLÄ84.12 FIN 27 Jul
Guillermo MARTÍNEZ84.06 CUB 18 Jun
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